Naiev Serhii lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth April 30, 1970
Place of birth Mohyliv-Podilskyi, Vinnytsia Oblast (Region)

The Armed Forces of Ukraine, KomaHayBay 06'egHaHNX

Last position
cun

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.57
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 3 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/80
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/80

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/2e6f02bf-1ecb-4f31-acce-3e9f5860dbf3
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Naieva Natalia Mykhailivna

BincbkoBa YacTmnHa A4615 , Ctapwa

MeAun4Ha cecTpa BiAAiIeHHS NPOMEHEBOI

hiarHOCUKN

Naieva Yevheniia Serhiivna

Naiev Dmytro Serhiiovych

onoBHe ynpasBniHHA [ep)xaBHOi
Ka3Ha4encbKoi ciy>xbm YKpaiHu y MicCTi
Kuesi , FonoBHWUM cneuianicT Bigginy
MPEeTEeH3iINHO-N030BHOI poboTK
Opnan4Horo ynpasniHHA T0N0OBHOIO
ynpaBfiHHA [ep>XaBHOI Ka3Ha4YenCbKOol
cny>Xbu YKkpaiHm y M. Knesi

Naiev Vladyslav Serhiiovych

N

wife

daughter

son

son


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49441
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49441
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49441
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49441
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49444
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49444
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49444
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49444
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49442
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49442
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49442
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49442
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49443
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49443
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49443
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49443

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

eHepanbHM WTab 36ponHNX
Cwun YKpaiHu, 3aCTynHUK
Ha4vanbHWKa eHepasibHOro
wTaby 36ponHnx Cnn YKpaiHu

FeHepanbHUN WTab 36ponHNX
Cwun YkpaiHu, KomaHoyBay
ob'eagHaHMX cun

BincbkoBa YactnHa A0105,
HavanbHuk wtaby - nepwiunn
3aCTYyMNHMK KOMaHAupa

BincbkoBa YacTuHa Al314,
KomaHavp

BincbkoBa 4actuHa Al314,
KomaHaup

40 629,70

25 528,71

17 537,70

15 130,40

29 208,19

10
578,69

5 681,65

5031,92

3 991,82

6 224,79


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615f6e37-ea58-4b22-bf02-5615c02b14b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9b6cc37-9d09-4519-bdeb-0567851baff7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36b0d3f7-cb9c-4ad5-b5c8-f3d05cc71b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7603da3b-a833-47d5-83ff-eb00703da6a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2d45cb-97ab-4675-9cca-cd18ad01079e

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

155,00

350
000,00

624,00

350
000,00

350
000,00

350
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615f6e37-ea58-4b22-bf02-5615c02b14b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615f6e37-ea58-4b22-bf02-5615c02b14b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615f6e37-ea58-4b22-bf02-5615c02b14b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9b6cc37-9d09-4519-bdeb-0567851baff7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9b6cc37-9d09-4519-bdeb-0567851baff7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9b6cc37-9d09-4519-bdeb-0567851baff7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36b0d3f7-cb9c-4ad5-b5c8-f3d05cc71b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36b0d3f7-cb9c-4ad5-b5c8-f3d05cc71b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36b0d3f7-cb9c-4ad5-b5c8-f3d05cc71b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7603da3b-a833-47d5-83ff-eb00703da6a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7603da3b-a833-47d5-83ff-eb00703da6a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7603da3b-a833-47d5-83ff-eb00703da6a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2d45cb-97ab-4675-9cca-cd18ad01079e

2015 Cash

2015 Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

300 20
000,00 000,00

100
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2d45cb-97ab-4675-9cca-cd18ad01079e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2d45cb-97ab-4675-9cca-cd18ad01079e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615f6e37-ea58-4b22-bf02-5615c02b14b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9b6cc37-9d09-4519-bdeb-0567851baff7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36b0d3f7-cb9c-4ad5-b5c8-f3d05cc71b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7603da3b-a833-47d5-83ff-eb00703da6a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2d45cb-97ab-4675-9cca-cd18ad01079e

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 4 999,23
2016 4 964,72
2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 1235.0sg9. m (2)
2018 1235.0sg. m (2)
2017 1235.0sg.m (2)
2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615f6e37-ea58-4b22-bf02-5615c02b14b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9b6cc37-9d09-4519-bdeb-0567851baff7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36b0d3f7-cb9c-4ad5-b5c8-f3d05cc71b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7603da3b-a833-47d5-83ff-eb00703da6a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2d45cb-97ab-4675-9cca-cd18ad01079e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615f6e37-ea58-4b22-bf02-5615c02b14b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9b6cc37-9d09-4519-bdeb-0567851baff7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36b0d3f7-cb9c-4ad5-b5c8-f3d05cc71b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7603da3b-a833-47d5-83ff-eb00703da6a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2d45cb-97ab-4675-9cca-cd18ad01079e

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

March 27, 2020 —

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC

The Armed Forces of Ukraine,
KomaHnayBay 06'egHaHUX cun

14360570

client of the bank


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_615f6e37-ea58-4b22-bf02-5615c02b14b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b9b6cc37-9d09-4519-bdeb-0567851baff7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_36b0d3f7-cb9c-4ad5-b5c8-f3d05cc71b55
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7603da3b-a833-47d5-83ff-eb00703da6a8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8b2d45cb-97ab-4675-9cca-cd18ad01079e
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/80
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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